25
ART.NO.  B-W SCRAPER WIDTH BEAM LENGTH
8603 300 300 550
8604 400 400 650
8605 500 500 750
8606 600 600 850
8607 700 700 950
8608 800 800 1050
8609 900 900 1150
8610 1000 1000 1250
8611 1100 1100 1350
8612 1200 1200 1450
Belt direction
Scraper with b-w up to 1500 mm can be offered on request.
1
2
tst-f heat-resistant pre-scraper
belt scraper for hot environments
– An effective, heat-resistant belt scraper.
TST pre-scraper is a heat-resistant belt scraper made for hot environments, such as hot
mix asphalt plants etc. It has a robust design, made of steel with carbide scraper blades,
and can withstand operating temperatures up to +270°. The pre-scraper shall be mounted
against the drive pulley immediately below the flow of material.
Recommended for ø 220-630 mm pulleys.
ART.NO.  B-W QTY. SEGMENTS SCRAPER WIDTH BEAM LENGTH
TST-F0500 500 2 300 1200
TST-F0650 650 3 450 1350
TST-F0800 800 4 600 1500
TST-F1000 1000 5 750 1700
TST-F1200 1200 6 900 1900
TST-F1400 1400 7 1050 2100
TST-F1600 1600 8 1200 2300
TST-F1800 1800 9 1350 2500
228
Belt direction
Wider belt cleaners can be offered on request.
1. TST-FR-ES-150  Carbide blade edge.